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~lv1\jYi 'lltJn1'l 'ill'W'l'W 'VI'W'ltJ 
fnj'?!~, 

'l1f11()18V1'W'ltJ I 'ill'W'l'Wb~'W 

f11bb'l~~l'W 
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VllJ1mVl()1, 

1 ~1'\Jnlbbw':1I1'\J~'\J 

nlu~~n'\J~'\J II I ~ 

" '" d d - b?!lb'lllJf1€1'Wn'l()1?!bVl61~lJ 'iJ'Wl~ 22 'IllJ-EnJ 10 16.0..0.0.0 V1B'W 2,350..0.0 376,.0.0.0..0.0 3.0.0 ..0.0 48,.0.0.0 ..0.0 424,.0.0.0..0.0 
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- f1€11Jn~()11f1'l~?!;1~ 240 Ksc (Tube) 

- 1~\'\'1J'U 

33..0.0.0 

132..0.0.0 

ii1'U.lJ. 

rI'U.vL 

I~ 1,869.16 

256.56 

61,682.28 

33,865.92 

3.06 ..0.0 

133 . .0.0 

1.0,.098..0.0 

17,556 . .0.0 

71,78.0.28 

11 

51,421.92 

- b'VI~n RB9 SR24 2.1\7.0 ~'W 26,972.26 66,621.48 4,1.0.0..0.0 1.0,127..0.0 76,748.1\8 

'"-mVlc.JiIb'VIi:ln 
~ 

69..0.0.0 nfl. 54.49 3,759.81 10..0.0 69.0..0.0 4,449.81 

- 'I'm PVC 68..0.0.0 blJ(l)'l 287.19 19,528.92 3.0..0.0 2,.04.0 ..0.0 21,568.92 

~1'\J B1 bli:l~ B2 

- fI€l1Jn~()11fm?!;1~ 240 Ksc (Cube) 13.1\5.0 i:1'U.lJ. 1,869.16 25,14.0.2.0 3.06 ..0.0 4.115.7.0 29,255.9.0 

- 1~bb1J'U 141..0.0.0 fl 'U .vJ. 256.56 36,174.96 133..0.0 18,753 . .0.0 54,927.96 
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FI1bb'i~~l'W 'i'llJf'lT~~l11f'lT~~~ • VllJ1EJlVllll,,)ltin1') VI'W'lEJJ;\'l~tJYi 'ill'U'l'W 
Uii1:::bL,)~~l'W

I' 'illU1Ub~'W,)lF11l1ltlVl'W'lti I 'li'lU'l'Wb~'L.I II ')lF11l'1tlVl'W'l ti 

9,330.71~'U 8,100.70 4,100.00 1,230.00.300 27,002.36- b'vI~fI RB6 SR24 

69,712.157,590.00~'U 27,009.63 62,122.14 3,300.002.300- bVl~fI 0816 S040 

4,965.73770.00'" nfl . 54.49 4,195.7377.000 10.00- ii1'l~tJnLVlii1f1 
~ 

33,264.0023,364.00 9,900.00ii11J.lJ. 233.64 99.00100.000- ~'W'nJ 

851,425.86130,869.7088,215.50 720,556.14 12,827.00~1~~1~1'Wn1uw~nu~u 

I,o h' 

• t 
~1UfltJ61~1~~'l2 

5,437.901,869.16 4,672.90 765.002.500 '11J.lJ. 306.00- f'leJ'WfI~~lA'i~~;l~ 240 Ksc (cube) 

10,518.12I'lU.vJ . 6,927.12 3,591.00256.5627.000 133.00-l~bb'U'U 

4,198.82~'U 3, 645.31 553.5027,002.36 4,100.00.135- LVI~fI RB 6 lJlJ . SR 24 

I 
10,612.731,204.50~'U 25,775.98 9,408.23 3,300.00.365- b'vI~fI OB 12 S040 

32,942.70'Iltl'L.I 205.61 14,392.70 18,550.00265.00- Vlm'VI~f1nii1'l~~bVl~EJlJ~!11-r~ VlUl 1.2 lJlJ. 'lJU1~ I 70.000, 

1" x 1" till 6 llJlIl'i 
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VlUltJ : U1'V1 

FI1bb';i\l\lI'WFI11G'\~, ';i111 f111G'\ \11,o v .,j _.';ilVfl1';i 'VIlJ1EH'VIVl'VI'W1V-oJl'Wl'Wm\11'UVl , 
bb('1~ bb';i\l \I 1'1..1';ilfl 1 111 €I 'VI'W 1 V 'ill'Wl'Wb1'W 'lIAll'ltl'VI'W1EJ -oJ1 '1..11 '1..1 b1 '1..1 

. 
..,. 0 " 

Ilr:UJ. 58.00 I 4,032.00. 2,436.00, 38.00 1,596.0042.000- V11G'\'Wl11'W b'VI ('1"n 
-l 

~'l.:W. 12,450.0083.000 85.00 5,395.007,055.00 , 65 .00- n€l~~ 'U~€Inn€lt.J11~ '!J\J\11li';i';i1lVll 'U'W1Vl 19 X 

'. I ! 

39 x 7 ~lJ. - J ., 
-. ­

75.00 '. 12,450.00 26,062.00 166.000 (;I'.:W. 82.00 I 13,6 12.00- \l1'U\JUb~EJU, 
.. 

L:WI'l'l 65.00 7,540.00 6,960.00 14,500.00116.000 , 60.00- UltiU,J'W, '" 
c 

~ 

11l'l .:W . r , 44.00 - 5,104.00 3,944.00 9,048.00116.000 34.00- ~UleJ~fl~~n 100 0/0 
I '. 

::" - 129,802.2755,436.67 ~ \ 73,631.26 8,383.00 56,171.00'l1111'11\11Un 'il rt'l'HI'l1 " \' 
, I , I .'f 

.' I ,- •,. .. 
I I.. 

'. 
..' ".;/1 

I \'" , . ,= , 
' ­

'u t , II ,i, j. " ••,:l1'Wn'ila'n{l'll'i::U1'l1 -3 ' ):., , I 
r '. " 

j a 'd IV Q,J 

VlPJ'tJ , 2,467.32 3,208.92205.61 61.80 741.6012.000- Vl€lbVll1nnm\l~b'VII1V1I'OJ\i)';iG'\ 'VI'W1 1.2 1111. '11'1..11\11 

I,1" X 1" £)11 6 bl.Jm ,
-, 

a ~."j Q,J <v 

540.601 2,339.15V1PJ'tJ 359.71 1,798.55 108.125.000 - V1tlbVll1nnI11\1?\l'VII1Vl.J'OJ\i)'l?\ 'vl'Wi 1.2 1111. '1ItnVl 

:1 1/2" X 2" Vl1 6 l1l1l1'i 

&J , t.J. 

set 2,000.00 2,000.00 2,500.001.000 500.00 500.00- I1m'VI~mh::U1b~€I'W 'Vfmml\1b~€l'W 
" 

l~'WVI~'r'W ,'1'l-1'f11;
" 
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bb'UtJbb~~HI";i1t1n1";i m1J1W{l1'IJ bb~~";i1fl1 

Vl'U1EJ : Ul'VI 

f'llbb'l~~l'tJ!'l11~~, 'l'd~!'l11~~,IL 'I-1:IJlt1L'I-1l1l'llt1f1Ti 'I-1'tJlt1oJl'tJ'd'tJ~1~'U~ I , 
LLfI~ Ll':i.:J.:Jl'tJ'l ')flll1l€l'l-1'tJ'dCJ \ll'tJ'd'tJl~'tJ~1'tJ'd'tJL1'tJ ':ilflll'1tl'l-1'tJ'dti 

{1l':UJ. 1 58.00 754.0013.000 38.00 494.001 1,248.00 I- ~JllJ'tJ 
. ." t 

2,623.321 7,019.871 707.921 2,276.201 9,296.07 ~1~~1~1Un€l~~1~U~:~~1 

. " " 
4 ~1unaa~1~u1~ 

~ « 
I'IUJ. , 85.00 935.00 1,650.0011.000 65.00 715.00- n€l€l~'U~€lf1 

0, \Il~.lJ . 75.00 1,650.00 1,804.00 3,454.00 22.000 82.00- Ql'IJoJUL~tI'IJ• . 
IilUJ. 44.00 968.00 1,716.0022.000 34.00 748.00- 'VIl~\l'leJ~f'I~~n 100 % 

b~\Il"l 65.00 910.00 1,750.0014.000 60.00 840.00 - D'dUUU'tJ 
" 

L.5 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,150.001.000 150.00 150.00- \Il'll"'qj"m~rul~~~LLIIl'tJl~~n~mtlYh~ 

1il'l .lJ. 2,500.00 21,250.00 2,252.50 23,502.50 8.500 265.00 - Jlt1u{1'tJLbmtJ\Ilv11 n\1lm~1i11ww':)~€l 'VIl~'VItl.:J, 
I .... ... 

5,769 .00 28,713.00 35,222.50656.00 6,509.50~1~~1~1unv~~1~U1t1 

I, 

~ 
~1unila~1~~1~~:'U1VU15 

l'l'tJ'VI1"~tI ViVlf1"r!1 
\J 
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LLUU 'lI~.4 

bb\J\Jbbafl~~1t1n1~ m:IJ1tlN1'W bb(;,\~~1f'l1 

'v1'U1tJ : U1Vl 

Albb'H~I'UA11~Yl 'lllJAll~Yl, ,o ~ .. 
'VI:1J1fJb'VIl'l'il1'\'(l'U 'VI'U1fJ'11 fJ n1'lm~'lJVI , 

Ll~~Ll'l~~ltJ';ilf11(JlB'VI'UlfJ ';ilfll(Jlu'VItJlfJ ~1'Ul'UL~'U~1'Ul'Ub1'U 

5,000 ~'lJ. :U. 383.18 2,410.901,915.90 99.00 495.00- ~ltJVI)lfJmJ ~ 

21,751.60 

- L'VI~n RB 6 SR24 

~'lJ.:U. 1,869.16 18,691.60 3,060.0010.000 306.00- A€J'Un~(IIlf1'l-!l~;1~ 

1I1\J 27,002.36 164.00, 1,244.09.040 1,080.09 4,100.00- I 

-, ,111'1.1 26,972.26 18,880.58 21,750.58.700 4,100.00 2,870.00 - L'VI~n RB 9 SR24 

' ' I,,''" nn. 54.49 1,483.27230.001,253.2723.000 i' 10.00 - ~l~~m\ll~f1, -' . 

~'U.'V'l. 34,281.2888.000 256.56 22,577.28 11,704.00133.00 - l~LL'lJ'lJ 
I 

Iv 

VW\J170.000 423.15 I 71,935.50 21,624.00 93,559.50 127.20- L'VI~n Flat Bar 2" 'VItJl 4 1.11.1 . (~1'V1'11f1 10.60 

'., .~ d'., ,nn .l'VIutJ) . 'I 

j ~.~ 

'11tl\J 592.66 ' ~. 17,779.80 6,609.60 24,389.4030000 220.32- b'VI~ninn 50 x 50 x 4 1.I:U. ('\.I1'V111n 18.36 
,.,.' 

cnn.l'VItl'U) 
" .. ., ~ ,

(JlUJ.- '" I 138.000 58.00 8,004.00 38.00VI1a'lJl1.1tJL'VI~n 5,244.00 i 13,248.00.­ I 

J 

'lJeJ 5,000.00 15,000.00 1,500.00 4,500.00 19,500.00 3.000- 'lJ€J-wn f1~~. 'lJ'\nl'l 1.10 x 1.10 b1.ll'l'l 
J 

I • II J,I 

-- 62,611.82 177,118.02 10,633.52 56,500.60 233,618.62~11.Jfll{jl1Jnil(l~I~~I.:j)::\J1t1Ul 

~11.Jf111~~ LL61::Lb~~~I'I.J 1,259,365.32 

, , 
~'\.!VI~'VW '~Vln"
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"-tJtJ tJ , A ~JJ~~ ... I .... 

~U1JW\fIIlj"Vn11 tA~,ru.f1'IJ U.fI:1"'PI' 

nlllH1W'11.I 	 ritmfl,n,,,,,,Mlf!1i fl Ih',l', ih~IlII.'~"''J1mh 
~.I."011/.-ruri"~;1' 	 Vllm""""'€1.ritl~h.I.wm,w.11'~1ij",.wm.IlII.f,.IliUJii"."~flInl"""'IN1~J1{nru8""'1m;"111 uu•.~",t~lil W">.~. ".<1'0 l1JJ\. ..;WJriill'Mn!l\J"'rIh.~ fI1'UJBm11J .,obAe III 

_no"~"""'lJ1o';" .'1lltmllll ""'."0 .."., il~'ihJ"n1.,·""~~n",oiIrm le-b<ldi'lll / 01'~""u(93. 1Q.lS.00 )t~"n11riO"7"~1~".nU"JoII.f"YI·"';;u:"fOllll'~011N1I11hl0U"'.'"':';'"''' 1lU" .~...t..,;) 
i,LillNJ tl1U1£J "~~ft1",i, Q~,,-r~ - " 0ll1~~ri"d1' .""" ml<1J""~'o~ ~""IMI'II 

.nh~,,~,~,~",I.,.n'l/,,~rio~,' &:"nn\J~..m<l~.""Lmd>J / D<~n'M\!11n'Nl;'u.rill111NJ 

';1\I,)N"PI'mn~1~tJ "tut:n1 ·nJ01,.rh~~~11"1nR1'" 	 ,jj"'iiJ~ 

",j'UJ : tJ1" 

'i1'in~ ,hu.,u,\J 1.1I 

~1trtJ "'tJm1 ~,~')~ \1\hv "1"1"il"MU1~ Q1\J,)~L4\J '1P1,IIifnnhf ~'\j')~~1'\J ,hifl"IJJ'II::U.H"'1~ >IlI1",", 

.")lhu'II.Mlf!" ' "lll B5 1.a2 ~. 86 

"'\lriDrm~~ 71~ 129.002.<7 

~"'riV~11'lht~ ";llJ 9, 296.07 

"llnv~;,.ihv 1'll1 35.222.50 

''''rifl~1'''"''''\I11Nl l'll1 213.61 8.62 

1'l).l~l'in~""="'I.I.'~~1,u\l\l~~~tJ"::JJ'N 1,259.:\55.32 

"""1"'II,ii,,;;~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

~,~",.fu~~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

, '~'I~BlJn"'~l\'iWlJ ~U1~ 22 ....!J1'l 10 Ill'" 60.000 ~"" 2, 350.00 37 6,000.00 300 00 411.OGO.00 424,000.00 

",r'Mlli~ '"n. ~U1 0.1 0 lJ . 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

· 't'Il'J "'; "~M" 2<0 Ksc (Tube) 33.000 "".11. 1.869 .1 6 61.682.28 306.00 10.098.00 1l.180.28 

· tIj~w 132.000 ."..... 256.56 33,865.92 ill.OO 17,556.00 51,' 2.1 .92 

· ,\'~n R89 SR24 2.470 ,;U 26.972.26 66.6?1.48 4, 100.00 10.1V.00 76.74S.118 

.1'1~~ntll~ 69.000 "fl. 54.• 9 3.759.81 10.00 690.00 0."9.81 

livpVC 6&000 Ill.., 287.19 19.528.92 30.00 2,040.00 21.568.92 

.11.1 81"". 82 0.00 0:0.1 0.00 O.(JQ 0.00 

· ~VlJril.I.HBfl, 240 Kst (ewe) 1].450 I'IU.lL 1,869 16 25,140.20 306.00 ",ltS.70 29,253.90 

'W"W 10 1.000 "".>1. 2.56.56 :;';. 174.96 133.00 lB.753.(JQ 54.92'1.96 

\ .. ~n Rfl6 SR2" 0.300 .." 27.002.36 8.1 00.70 • . 100.00 1.230.00 9,330.11 

· ",Hn 0616 Sll<lO 2.300 .." 27.009.63 62,1 2214 3.300.00 7,S90.00 69.712. 15 

· ~l~en'\1~n n.000 nn. 54.019 '.195.73 10.00 770.00 •. 965.73 

.~~"" HXWOO 111.1"'­ 233.M 23,364.01) 99.00 9.90000 33,264.00 

~"ruml.l.'I'l,)nvij\l 813,2\ 5.50 720. 556. 14 12.827.00 1~669.10 S51,"25.&i 

,,,,~,",,ho;1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

·~fJ1IJ'~.~,m" 240 Ksc (ccbel 2.500 "\I..,. 1,869.16 ..6n'lO 3D6 .00 765.00 5,437.90 

- \Ww 27,000 0\1.>'1. Z55.5~ 6,927.,2 133.00 3,591.00 10.S\S.12 

· ."Mn RB 6 UIJ. SIl 24 0.135 ~ 27.002.36 3.MS.31 4.1 00.00 553,50 •. 198.82 

· .~~n DB l2 SDIIO 0.365 .;" 2,,775.98 9, . re .Z3 3,300.00 1.2G4 50 ;0,612.73 

-"ml<l\"'lI!').a"'~~n "'\I' t2 lIlI. '!l\Il~ 1' , I' U'1 6 U."1 10.000 "iV" 205.61 14,392.70 265.00 18.550.00 32,902.70 

· ~-RJ1IlI""An 02.!XXl ilI<'.';J. ss.oo 2,4 36.00 38.00 1,5%.00 ~.Ol2.00 
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• nnil} UliJIln.ln!. WIt."..." "'", 19 x39 x7 w. 63.000 '1"j .l!. 

• 0'Mj..,;UIJ 	 166.000 "'.~. 

~ 116.000 ."." 

·~J1().~n IOO'lb 116.000 'CU). 

1'mI1",.ri Dlli .,.f, 

'1UrlD3;"\J'.~ 
~m~~n03"~'''-;;mro'l;' \11\1"1 1.2 'LDI. '11\1"'" 1· x 1- 011 6 W'n 12.00c ,;"". 

·	~.,,,anf1l"~'~~!W~~'~ ~1l1 1.2 >CJ. ~lJ'" 1 112" ,Z' V1, 6 "';'"~ ;.000 " ... 

tl'm,.8n\H.~ailfJ\J "'IlU'I"'~1N 1.000 sel 

~J""" 13.000 .,J:. 
'~"1Unllll;'M·fJ*' 
n\infJ1\nru1~ 

· nDoJt18M 11.000 ,".k 

tnU1JII';w 22.000 ,"..IJ. 

· milJ,e.,,;Sn 100 'lb 22.000 fl1.lJ. 

1h1Jtl!h. 14.000 1;Rl, 
·~~-ul'IVl'..",al1~~."""II'~"".wm. 1.000 ~ .S 

-~"'''''il~';, n..mfli7>Ill,iln ma"", 8.500 .,-IJ. 
TllJIO"W1lJnu.h.<hu 

,,,,ri."f,.,,.,t\J1m!, 
· .n\J'VI' wtl1I 	 5.000 1rV.~. 

· ftEl\J'""1rI,.:aZ\i1~ 	 10.000 MI.u. 

· i~n AS 6 SR24 
0.040 '"" 

,min RS 9 SR24 0.700 ~ 

· ~1~'ln",ftn 23.000 nn, 

-Ui.w 58.000 l1li." 
· '~n R!t Ba, r ~VI 4 141. (J,mrn 10.60 nn.hilN) 170.000 liou 

- imino," SO x ,0 xa141. hl""lln 18.36 nnhOU) 30.000 liVlJ 

· ",aJ-uiui\l8n 138.000 ~Ul. 

lirin ~~~. W'~ 1.10 x 1.10 UJII'I 3.000 'Uv 
n."i,.".nv.;,.,.,.1.uwJ, 

85.00 

75.00 

65.00 

<14.00 

55.436.61 

0.00 

205.61 

359.71 

2,000.00 

58.00 

2.623.32 

0.00 

8~ 

75.00 

··.00 

65.00 

3.000.00 

2.500.00 

5,769.00 

0.00 

303.18 

1.869.16 

27.002.36 

26.972.26 

5a.49 

256.56 

423. 15 

592,66 

58.00 

5.000.00 

62.611.82 

7,055.00 

12,450.00 

7.540.00 

5,100.00 

l3.631.26 

0.00 

2.'167.32 

1,798.55 

2.000.00 

754.00 

7,01 9.87 

0.00 

935.00 

1.650.00 

968.00 

910.00 

3,000.00 

21,2S0.00 

28,713.00 

0.00 

1.9 \5.90 

18,691.60 

1,060.09 

18,880.5.8 

1.253.27 

22,577.28 

71 ,933.50 

1l.179.80 

6.004.00 

15.000.00 

1n.1I8.02 

65.00 

82.00 

60.00 

JA .OO 

B,383.00 

0.00 

61.80 

108.12 

500.00 

38.00 

707.92 

0.00 

65.00 

62.CO 

34.00 

60.00 

I!>G.OO 

265.00 

656.00 

0.00 

99.00 

306.00 

4,100.00 

~. loo.OO 

10.00 

133.00 

127.10 

220.32 

38.00 

1.500.00 

10.633.52 

5.395.00 12'<;50.00 

13,612.00 7M67.oo 

6.960.00 lG,5OO.00 

3.944 .00 9.00B.00 

56,111.00 129.807.27 

0.00 O.CO 

7Al .50 3.209.9 

540.60 2.339.1, 

500.00 2.500.00 

494.00 1.246.00 

2.276.20 9,296Jj7 

0.00 0.00 

715.00 1,650.00 

1,IlO<l.OO 3,4 54.00 

148.00 1.7\ 6.00 

840.00 1,750.00 

lSO.00 3.150.00 

2,252.50 23.502.50 

6,509.50 35,222.50 

0.00 0.00 

~95.00 2,410.90 

3.060.00 2l,751.6O 

164.00 I,Z<a.()9 

2.870.00 21 .750.56 

230.00 1,483.21 

It .704.00 34,281 .28 

21,524.00 93.559.50 

6,609.60 2~ . 399.40 

5,2<4.00 13, 248.00 

4,500.00 ;9,500.00 

56.soo.6O 233.618.62 
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bb'U'U U'i.5 (n) 

" Lbtltl61':iUf11ne:J61"a1.:1 
q 

~eJ11'l'l~m'l/~1'Urim~;1~ \h::: m~'llrn~1~n€I?!;1~1f'1'l~fmneJ?!;l~ rl1 LLYW1'U ~'UbLGl::: ~1,L~~lJ~'U,W;eJ:IJ11 ~~ €I 'l :::'U1tJJ1('l eJ'U eJ1 f'11 'l~vh fm eJ'U ~. bb ~~1"1~) 'D'U1{))~ ~ In, eta blJlfl'l 

",j' W;eJlJrieJ~;1",f1'leJ'lJLL~\h:::\I1 f'111lJEJ11'l1lJ (9)O;:l.C;~O LlJ~'l, LLGl:::neJG1;l~'ll~'l:::U;ltJJl 1'l11lJEJ11'l1lJ ~.:;t;.b'lO ~~)";1tJi5\h:::m~'llf'11iib~n'VI'leJUn~ (e­
~m'U'VIneJ~'n~ lfl1'UGl ~lLrnmJ . eJ1LJleJ .W'l:::'Uf'1'lf'l'li \J~'VI1~ W'l:::'Uf'I'lfi1'leJtJDtJ1 

biddinsl/n 1'l\J1·N11.1(93.14.18.00 llfmm'ln m1'l1~fhLw~n'U~1.IbbGl:::-r1.LG1~1J~1.I,W'leJm1~'VleJ':i:::'lJ1ml1( 'leJ'lJ eJ1f'mYivhm'l eJ'lJlfI. bL 'VI~1'VIlJ)
cl 

LL'lJUb~'U'VI 1 

'VIU1 EJ~l'U b~l'D eJ~1fi'l~m'l/~11.1n €I ~;1,) e:l~~m'l'lJ~Vm~1'U1ll1UGl~lbm~lJ / eJ~Am'lU~'VI1':i~1'U1ll1UGl~lLJl1~lJ 
.,J 

bbUU U'J. 4 YlbbtJU ~']ltJ1tJ 7 'VItJ1 

di v .d 

f111.11ClJ'llfi1 nGll~ LlJeJl1.1'V1 

(/J:!::: 
U':i:::51'Un':i':i~n1':in1~'U~'i1~1n~1~ 

C25<ff' Is cr-f),{i. ... .. 
tl~~a. ~"II':i(J1'U. ( fi':ifi11'U~ 5':i':ilJt'ti~ ) 

n':i':i~n1':in1~'U~':i1fnn~1~ n'i':ilJn1':in1~'U~':i1~1n~1~ 

QJ • ~ V ~ 

WtJ'VI'lWtJ w'VIn~ 
u 

04 lJn'llfilJ 2566 15:36:10 

http:1'l\J1�N11.1(93.14.18.00


I 

bb'U'U tl'a.5 (n) 
!II 

bb'U'U"~t1f11nm~~1~• 

n~lJ ':l1t1/nu neJ<,\;1~n1bL'\'j~ntl~'U rl tl'l~l!1fl J1mL~~'l1~'l~'1.J1EJJ1 

~eJ1fl'l~m'l/~1t1rim1;1~ tl'l:;-m~'ll Fl1;1~neJ<,\;1~1Fl'i~m'lneJ<,\;1~n1LLyj~n'U~'ULL~~fl , L<'\~lJ~tI,~;eJlJl1~~eJ'l~'U1EJth 'ieJ'UeJ1 Fl1'l~l'i1nl'i tl'U~. bL ~~1'VI~ ) 'Utl1~"~ hcto LlJm 
~ 

..,J' yj;eJlJneJ<,\;l.,fl'leJ'ULL~tl'l::-\Jl Fll1lJtJ11'lllJ (j)ob.~o L2J{Il~ Lb~~neJ~;. 1~'i1~'i~WtJJ1 Fl~-:;-2J~1l'illJ ~C;( b'lIolJ.j\il1.,~ltJ15tl'l~mm1Fl-IDb~nVI'ieJ'an~ (e­
"f11'UVln eJ"'ll~ \il1'U~ <'\lL.f11m.J eJ1LIleJ _yj'l~'UA'lf'l'l" \J~'VI1~ '\'j'l~tlmf'l'leJtJtitJ1 

bidding)/m'l\J1~nu(93.14.18 .00 )1f1'l~m'lnmm.:lr11 LL yj~n'U~tI LL~::h L<,\~~tI,'\'j'leJlJll~V1eJ'l~'lJltJ1.h( 'leJ'IJ eJ1A1'lVl'l'ilm'l eJ'UI>I .u.'VI'll'VIlJ ) 
bbU'IJ bll'UVi 1 

'vnJl EJ~ l'UL ; l'UeJ.:I1f1'l~m'l/~l'UneJ <,\;1.:1 eJ~r1m'lU~"'1'l~1'U~hurlG'11Lm~lJ / eJ~r1m'l'IJ~'VI1'l~1'Ullil'lJ~G'11L.f11~lJ 
.. 

LLUU tl'l. 4 VlLL 'U'U ~~l'Ul'U 7 'VI'U1 

41 .JQJ

ri1'Ulru'l lFl1nm~ LlJeJl'UVl 

VI tr.w : '\J 1VI 

o OJ '" 

m~'\JVI 'iltJ·nw , 
.., 

fn~m..l1iI'\.JVl'W 
q 

J 

Factor F 
.., 

A1f1eJ~'il~ V!1J18bV!1iI, 

1 ntJ"i1.1jrilLLVl':1f1'U~'U of1 tl':i~{Il~1
\I.. r 

tllmLf\~'al.1j':i::UltJUl 

1,259,365.32 ~ 1.3046 

" 

1,642,967.99 

.' - -- ;.; ... 
" 

':i'UJfl1f1tl6'l':i1..:1 
1,642,967.99 

QI ..r ~ 0 ... 
'tI'Ull>l"''atJb'Ua'VItJlI'l1':i~lU1U 1.00 {Ill':il·mJ{Il':i bQ6'ltJ 1,642,967.99 'lJl'V1/{Ill':il.(1IJ.j{ll':i 

.. 
'VI~ltJLl'i~ : bbal>l.(lbb'IJ'lJa~tll'llnaa':il.(1 ':i1~ 1,642,967.99 'lJl'V1 {IltJ 1 'VIU1tJ 

'V~UVll''I'Hj wVln'l;
\I 
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o ... '" 
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